STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY: WESTCHESTER

VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE
SWIS: 553403 (PLEASANTVILLE)

* k%

TOTAL

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
LAD LELAND AVE SETT 2
SA002 TIOGA LANE SA 3
VG001 VILLAGE GARBAGE 2165
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
41101  VETERANS 5
41123  WAR VETS 58
41133  COMBAT VET 47
41143 DSABLD VET 18
41153 CW_10_VET/T 1
41161 CW_15_VET/CT 6
41400 CLERGY 1
41800  SENIOR 46
TOTAL 182

ROLL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 2459

** GRAND TOTAL 2459

2024 VILLAGE FINAL ROL
TAXABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1
PARCEL ID ORDER
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE = 7.70

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
FIXED

FIXED

UNITS 2,405.50

*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY **%

COUNTY CITY

12,300
30,798
45,135
30,206
462
2,772
1,500
542,655

665,828

*** GRAND TOTALS ***

ASSESSED ASSESSED VILL
LAND TOTAL TAXABLE

34,450,347 121,843,634 121,177,806

34,450,347 121,843,634 121,177,806

L

PAGE:
ROLL PRINT DATE:
VALUATION DATE:

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:

TAXABLE
VALUE

2,406.000

1
4/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 VILLAGE FINAL ROLL PAGE: 2
COUNTY: WESTCHESTER SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 ROLL PRINT DATE: 4/1/2024
VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE PARCEL ID ORDER VALUATION DATE: 1/1/2024
SWIS: 553403 (PLEASANTVILLE) UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE = 7.70 TAXABLE STATUS DATE: 1/1/2024

ROLL SECTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTION S UMMARY **%

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY CITY
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** GRAND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED VILL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL TAXABLE
5 SPCL FRANCHISE 7 3,899,182 3,899,182

** GRAND TOTAL 7 3,899,182 3,899,182



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY: WESTCHESTER

VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE
SWIS: 553403 (PLEASANTVILLE)

* k%

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
VG001 VILLAGE GARBAGE 5
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
ROLL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
6 UTILITY & R.R. 17

** GRAND TOTAL 17

2024 VILLAGE FINAL ROLL
UTILITY & R. R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
PARCEL ID ORDER
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE = 7.70

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
UNITS

*** EXEMPTION S UMMARY **x

COUNTY CITY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** GRAND TOTALS ***

ASSESSED ASSESSED VILL
LAND TOTAL TAXABLE
50 1,136,642 1,136,642
50 1,136,642 1,136,642

PAGE:
ROLL PRINT DATE:
VALUATION DATE:

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:

TAXABLE
VALUE

3
4/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY: WESTCHESTER
VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE

SWIS: 553403 (PLEASANTVILLE)
* % %k
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
VG001  VILLAGE GARBAGE 99
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 N Y STATE 23
13100 COUNTY PRP 1
13500 TOWN OWNED 6
13650 VILL OWNED 56
13800  SCHL OWNED 3
13870 RPTL410 4
21600 PARSONAGE 2
25110 NP REL CRP 18
25130 NP ORG MAN 8
25400 FRAT ORG 1
27200 RR CEIL EX 1
27350 CEMETERY 1
TOTAL 124
ROLL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 124

** GRAND TOTAL 124

2

ROLL
SPECIAL

EXTENSION
TYPE

UNITS

* Kk Kk E XE

COUNTY

* %%k

ASSESSED
LAND

7,266,545

7,266,545

024 VILLAGE FINAL ROL
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8
PARCEL ID ORDER
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE = 7.70

SECTION TOTALS

DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

AD VALOREM
VALUE

EXTENSION
VALUE

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

19.00

MPTION S UMMARY **x

CITY

96,400
1,512,650
475,850
3,470,100
3,484,000
478,950
85,195
3,462,750
1,843,000
71,250
307,900
37,350

15,325,395

GRAND TOTALS ***

ASSESSED
TOTAL

VILL
TAXABLE

15,325,395
15,325,395

L

PAGE:
ROLL PRINT DATE:
VALUATION DATE:

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:

TAXABLE
VALUE

19.000

4
4/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY: WESTCHESTER

VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE
SWIS: 553403

CODE

SA002

VG001

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13650
13800
13870
21600
25110
25130
25400
27200
27350
41101
41123
41133
41143
41153
41161
41400
41800

ROLL

oo

(PLEASANTVILLE)
* % %k
TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
LELAND AVE SETT 2
TIOGA LANE SA 3
VILLAGE GARBAGE 2269
TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
N Y STATE 23
COUNTY PRP 1
TOWN OWNED 6
VILL OWNED 56
SCHL OWNED 3
RPTL410 4
PARSONAGE 2
NP REL CRP 18
NP ORG MAN 8
FRAT ORG 1
RR CEIL EX 1
CEMETERY 1
VETERANS 5
WAR VETS 58
COMBAT VET 47
DSABLD VET 18
CW_10_VET/T 1
CW_15_VET/CT 6
CLERGY 1
SENIOR 46
TOTAL 306
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS
TAXABLE 2459
SPCL FRANCHISE 7
UTILITY & R.R. 17
WHOLLY EXEMPT 124
** GRAND TOTAL 2607

2

SPECIAL

EXTENSION
TYPE

FIXED
FIXED

UNITS

*k*x

COUNTY

* %%k

ASSESSED
LAND

34,450,347

50
7,266,545

41,716,942

024

VILLAGE

SWIS T

PARCEL ID

FINA
OTAL
ORDER

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE

SWIS

TOTALS

DISTRICT

EXTENSION

VALUE

SUMM

AD VALOREM

VALUE

2,424.50

EXEMPTION

CITY

96,
1,512,
475,
3,470,
3,484,
478,
85,
3,462,
1,843,
71,
307,
37,
12,
30,
45,
30,

2!
1!
542,

15,991,

GRAND

400
650
850
100
000
950
195
750
000
250
900
350
300
798
135
206
462
772
500
655

223

TOTAL

ASSESSED

TOTAL

121,843,
3,899,
1,136,

15,325,

142,204,

634
182
642
395

121,1
3,8
1,1

853 126,2

g **%

77,806
99,182
36,642

13,630

0

SUMMARY **%

ROLL

R Y **x

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

VILL
TAXABLE

PAGE:
ROLL PRINT DATE:
VALUATION DATE:

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:

TAXABLE
VALUE

2,425.000

5
4/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY: WESTCHESTER
VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE

SWIS: 5534
CODE DISTRICT NAME
LAD LELAND AVE SETT
SA002 TIOGA LANE SA
VG001 VILLAGE GARBAGE
CODE DESCRIPTION
12100 N Y STATE
13100 COUNTY PRP
13500 TOWN OWNED
13650 VILL OWNED
13800  SCHL OWNED
13870  RPTL410
21600 PARSONAGE
25110 NP REL CRP
25130 NP ORG MAN
25400 FRAT ORG
27200 RR CEIL EX
27350 CEMETERY
41101  VETERANS
41123  WAR VETS
41133  COMBAT VET
41143 DSABLD VET
41153 CW_10_VET/T
41161 CW_15_VET/CT
41400 CLERGY
41800  SENIOR

TOTAL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
5 SPCL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITY & R.R.
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT

** GRAND TOTAL

* k%

TOTAL
PARCELS

2

3

2269

TOTAL
PARCELS

23

(8]
_dwoo

[
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306

TOTAL
PARCELS

2459

17
124

2607

2024 VILLAGE

MUNICIPALITY

PARCEL ID ORDER

MUNICIPALITY

SPECIAL

EXTENSION EXTENSION
TYPE VALUE
FIXED

FIXED

UNITS 2,424.50

*** EXEMPTION

COUNTY CITY
96,400
1,512,650
475,850
3,470,100
3,484,000
478,950
85,195
3,462,750
1,843,000
71,250
307,900
37,350
12,300
30,798
45,135
30,206
462
2,772
1,500
542,655

15,991,223

*** GRAND

ASSESSED ASSESSED
LAND TOTAL
34,450,347 121,843,634
3,899,182
50 1,136,642
7,266,545 15,325,395

41,716,942 142,204,853

DISTRICT

TOTALS

AD VALOREM
VALUE

TOTALS ***

121,177,806
3,899,182
1,136,642

126,213,630

FINA

SUMMARY **x

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY **%

VILL
TAXABLE

PAGE:
ROLL PRINT DATE:
VALUATION DATE:

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:

TAXABLE
VALUE

2,425.000

6
4/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



